B-Klasse
Alpenrose Gundremmingen 2 SV Lustige Brider Waldstetten 1~ 1391 : 1350

Lutz Michael

RWK 2005/2006 LG
Gau Gunzburg Land

3. Durchgang vom 11.11.2005

358 Mayer Theo

Schuster Bernhard 349 Mayer Leonhard

Seydler Thomas
Aubele Lorenz

"Frohsinn" GroBko6tz 1

Klotz Karlheinz
Uhl Reinhard
Haufele Harald
Butt Stefan

"Gut Ziel" Kissendorf 1
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Schmitt Rainer

340 Bergmidiller Gunter
344 Schramm Andreas

Alpenrose Gundremmingen 3

331 Degele Ralf
348 Hahn Stefan
327 Berchtold Georg

328 Messerschmid Stephanie

Frisch-Auf Rettenbach 2
348 Mdller Ulrich

Schneider Bernhard 341 Kempter Gerhard

Lott Brigitte
Nuscheler Otto

Mayer Theo

Lutz Michael

Hahn Stefan

Mayr Eugen

Birk Christine
Schuster Bernhard
Lott Brigitte

Mdller Ulrich

. Uhl Reinhard

0. Schmitt Rainer

Frisch-Auf Rettenbach 2

"Gut Ziel" Kissendorf 1
Alpenrose Gundremmingen 3
Alpenrose Gundremmingen 2
"Frohsinn" GroBkotz 1

SV Lustige Brider Waldstetten 1

349 Mayr Eugen
341 Birk Christine

: 0 4136
1 2 4108
: 2 4006
: 4 4059
: 4 3983
: 6 4051
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SV Lustige Bruder Waldstetten 1
Alpenrose Gundremmingen 2
Alpenrose Gundremmingen 3
Frisch-Auf Rettenbach 2
Frisch-Auf Rettenbach 2
Alpenrose Gundremmingen 2
"Gut Ziel" Kissendorf 1
Frisch-Auf Rettenbach 2
"Frohsinn" GroBkétz 1

"Gut Ziel" Kissendorf 1

361
334
346
309

1334 : 1359
335
351
336
337

1379 : 1387
349
338
350
350

361 Ringe
358 Ringe
351 Ringe
350 Ringe
350 Ringe
349 Ringe
349 Ringe
349 Ringe
348 Ringe
348 Ringe
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